
Mid- Hudson Board of 

Volleyball Officials

Last Name First Name Rating Address City State Zip Email Contact #
Bernstein Michael Varsity P. O. Box 909 Monticello NY 12701 bernsteinms@hotmail.com 845-707-6622

Bitonte Vincent Varsity P. O. Box 87, 253 Bayard St Port Ewen NY 12466 heyblue@hvc.rr.com 914-557-0226

Bradway Thomas Varsity 4 Kent Road Red Hook NY 12571 bradway16@gmail.com 845-594-4079

Boldrin, Jr. Henry Varsity 46 Lawrence Rd Hyde Park NY 12538 hankjrref@gmail.com 845-702-2005

Coates George Varsity 46 Edinburgh Road Middletown NY 10941 dellrocky@netscape.net 646-265-0998

Countryman Timothy Varsity P. O. Box 153 Plattekill NY 12568 TREC153@aol.com 845-527-8421

Domenech Jose Varsity 40 Addison Rd Fishkill NY 12524 BKB12524@hotmail.com 917-334-8048

Fielitz Lynn Varsity 6455 Armdale Heights Colorado Springs CO 80927 lfielitz@verizon.net 845-224-3000

Gagnon Richard Varsity 20 Greenvale Farms Poughkepsie NY 12603 willieg18@verizon.net 845-206-3122

Humphries Robert Varsity 90 Autumn Chase Drive Hopwell Junction NY 12533 rhumphrie9@gmail.com 845-728-3777

Irizarry Joesph Varsity 255 Scotchtown Road Goshen NY 10924 jirizarry1@hvc.rr.com 914-213-2366

Jamin Joseph Varsity 40 Beale Rd Cold Spring NY 10516 joejamin@optonline.net 845-661-1985

McGuinness James Varsity 203 County Route 17 Pine Bush NY 12566 jmcg2794@gmail.com 845-938-2911

McLaud Eric Varsity 146 Pine Acres Lane Milford PA 18334 esmclaud@yahoo.com 845-800-1369

Muollo Laurie Varsity 16 Oak Dr Middletown NY 10940 Laurie.Muollo@cccsos.org 845-978-5433

Newsome Bill Varsity 548 High St Monroe NY 10950 wpnewsome@gmail.com 845-774-6053

Powers Thomas Varsity 2 Mckinley Pl Beacon NY 12508 tp77777@optimum.net 845-721-3597

Rumsey Casey Varsity 1000 Scotchtown Collaber Rd Montgomery NY 12549 caseyrumsey@frontiernet.net 845-527-7899

Scott Mark Varsity 36 Willow Ave Cornwall NY 12518 qtrekman@aol.com 845-926-8727

Stead Margaret Varsity - Dual 40 Second St, P. O.  994 Hillburn NY 10931 pegvb@aol.com 914-907-6916

Steeves James Varsity 17 Fox Rd Florida NY 10921 jamesmsteeves@gmail.com 845-536-1702

Thatcher Mark Varsity 45 Weathervane Dr #25 Washingtonville NY 10992 thatcher.game@gmail.com 914-474-3325

Vetro Wayne Varsity 894 West Kaisertown Rd Montgomery NY 12549 Wsvetro@gmail.com 914-443-7549

Wegrzyn James Varsity 129 Cedar Dr Kerhonkson NY 12446 jwegrzyn09@charter.net 845-399-8469

Wilsey Thomas Varsity 4 Pasture Lane Poughkeepsie NY 12603 taw156@hotmail.com 845-462-2842

Woody Toni Varsity 53 Van Alst Road Montgomery NY 10992 woodtc14@gmail.com 845-224-5464

Junior Varsity

Brunell Celeste Junior Varsity P. O. Box 13 New Paltz NY 12561 celeste.brunell@gmail.com 845-679-4357

Cook John Modified 12 Howard Dr Middletown NY 10941 jcook8@hvc.rr.com 845-325-4266

Cosgrove Joesph Junior Varsity 147 Clark Road Goshen NY 10924 lcosgrov@warwick.net 845-649-1842

Eversdyke Marvin Junior Varsity 118 Milford Estates Drive Millford PA 18337 marvin_eversdyke@hotmail.com 570-872-2377

Kornheisl Michele Junior Varsity 5 Marie Lane Middletown NY 10941 mlk6@yahoo.com 845-781-3467

Mazzella Anthony Modified PO Box 198 Marlboro NY 12442 tonymaz56@hotmail.com 845-430-2146

Morse Dan Junior Varsity 18 5th Street Godeffroy NY 12729 Daniel.Morse@ouboces.org 845-283-0599

Reich Steven Junior Varsity 37 Aldo Court Monroe NY 10950 SLR.ALLIED@live.com 914-760-1781

Scaduto Anthony Junior Varsity 20 Luna Drive Newburgh NY 12550 afscaduto@yahoo.com 845-234-8419

Skivington James Junior Varsity Moffat Road Washingtonville NY 10992 jimmyskiv@yahoo.com 646-208-1686

Trujillo Theresa Modified PO Box 906 Woodridge NY 12789 trujilloone@gmail.com 845-791-0866

Perez Edwin Modified 9 Smith Street Monticello NY 12701 edwper8@aol.com 845-798-5332

Modified

Burke Thomas Modified 18 Midland Ave Central Valley NY 10917 Tommyjohnburke@gmail.com 347-386-7735

Cahill John Modified 164 Nevis Road Tivoli NY 12583 jcahill0303@gmail.com 845-8023183

Catrone George Modified 2004 Independence Drive New Windsor NY 12553 georgecatrone@gmail.com 845-548-6326

DeCastro John Modified 29 Pine Hurst Drive Liberty NY 12754 METS6986@hvc.rr.com 845-798-4173

Essignman Robert Modified 9 Dwyer Lane Wappingers Falls NY 12590 bob100247@aol.com 845-297-6989

Fornea Joesph Modified 3 Harding Street Otisville NY 10963 lfornera69@gmail.com 845-551-1132

Hastings Dennis Modified PO Box 143 Tillson NY 12486 Trooper2771@verizon.net 845-532-8425

Hawkins Gerry Modified 50 Plymouth Ave Kingston NY 12401 jnhawk7@yahoo.com 845-853-9872

Hurley Mark Modified 10 Regency Place Poughkeepsie NY 12601 mjhurley1@gmail.com 845-742-4120

Kebabjian Peter Modified 109 Old Unionville Road Wallkill NY 12589 PeterKebabjian17@gmail.com 845-541-2196

Kennedy Elliot Modified 2 Center Road. Mt Marian NY 12467 elijken8@gmail.com 631-612-0672

Meyers Neil Modified 3 Case Court Monroe NY 10950 neilaa@aol.com 201-693-2915

Mundo Franklyn Modified 47 James Clark Drive Middletown NY 10940 f.mundo1014@hvc.rr.com 845-754-1365

Murray James Modified 33 Jordan Lane Middletown NY 10940 mos217@aol.com 917-302-3258

O'Hara Mark Modified 15 Oxford Road Goshen NY 10924 markfohara54@gmail.com 845-772-1088

Peifer Jeff Modified 7 Charlotte Place Monroe NY 10950 jpeifer00@gmail.com0 845-751-8526

Pesavento Paul Modified 18 Prentiss Dr Hopewell Junction NY 12533 pesavento436@gmail.com 845-221-5623

Portney Mike Modified 3 Heather Ridge Highland Mills NY 10930 gryk15@aol.com 845-637-9625

Radliff Jeff Modified 26 Cindi Lane Stone Ridge NY 12484 JMR3170@gmail.com 845-616-2889

Romanelli Tony Modified 30 Second Street Walden NY 12586 tonyrom77@yahoo.com 845-591-4640

Sorensen John Modified 728 N.Mountain Road Gardiner NY 12525 jsrnsn@aol.com 516-640-2363

Theile Lori Modified 299 N. Brigham Lake Katrine NY 12449 LBCMAX@hvc.rr.com 845-206-3896

Ulanday Meisel Modified 4 Grandview Terrace Chester NY 10918 mulanday@optonline.net 201-951-3674

Ward Jocobi Modified 40 Maple Ave Florida NY 10921 jacobi.ward20@gmail.com 917-601-5819

Wendel Richard Modified 381 Lakeside Rd Newburgh NY 12550 rw32561@aol.com 845-527-3451

NY

NY

Inactive 2023 NY

McDonald Lynn Junior Varsity 611 South Hills Road Grahmsville NY 12740 lsmc7790@yahoo.com 914-799-4565
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